
How to save your NDIS Readiness Plan: 
a step by step guide 



1. Log in here: 
https://amaze.litmos.com.au/account/Login

https://amaze.litmos.com.au/account/Login


2. Under ‘My training’ click on ‘In Progress.’ All of your 
courses will appear. 



3. Click on the ‘NDIS Readiness Resource.’



4. Click on ‘Continue this course.’ 



5. Click on ‘My checklists.’ 
If this page does not appear, click on the Amaze logo. The 
Amaze logo will bring you to the welcome page. 



6. Your checklists will be listed. Click ‘View.’ 

You may have more than one checklist listed. 



7. Your checklist will appear.  Click on ‘Print.’ 



8. Click on ‘Destination.’ 

To save click on ‘Save as PDF.’ 



9. Your checklist is now saved. 


